Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Atkinson - (465085) - Retford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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24/10/15
22/06/14
29/10/117
29/11/14
19/10/14
17/06/18
01/12/13
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16/06/13
111117
23/03/13
18/11/12
30/11/19
10/12/22
24/06/12
03/03/12
26/02/11
27/02/10

Date

10/12/22
30/11/19
17/06/18
11/41/17
29/10/117

Meet

Manchester International Meet 2015
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet
Retford Peter Jervis Memorial Meet
Retford Club Championships
Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet
Retford 25th Annual Open Meet
Retford Club Championships
Matlock & District Open Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Retford Club Championships 2017

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Retford Club Championships 2019
Retford SC Championships 2022
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottinghamshire Champs

Meet

Retford SC Championships 2022
Retford Club Championships 2019
Retford 25th Annual Open Meet
Retford Club Championships 2017

Retford Peter Jervis Memorial Meet

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Retford
Retford
Retford
Sheffield
Retford
Matlock
Sheffield
Retford
Mansfield
Mansfield
Retford
Retford
Sheffield
Mansfield
Mansfield

Mansfield

Venue

Retford
Retford
Sheffield
Retford

Retford
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2

3
Retford 3

4

3
Retford 3
Nova Cent'n 4
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 3
Retford 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 3
Retford 4
Retford 4
Nova Cent'n 3
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2

Club Swam Under Level

Retford 4
Retford 4
Retford 3
Retford 4
Retford 3
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24.44 561 H 24/10/15  Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Co Sheffield 2
25.62 487 F 29/1114 Retford Club Championships Retford 4
25.79 477 F 19/10/14 Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet Retford 3
25.23 510 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield 3
26.45 442 F 01/12/13 Retford Club Championships Retford Nova Cent'n 4
26.50 440 H 28/09/13 Matlock & District Open Meet Matlock Nova Cent'n 3
26.61 434 F 16/06/13 Retford SC Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
26.95 418 H 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
27.14 409 H 18/11/12  Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3
28.83 341 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
29.57 316 H 03/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
32.30 243 H 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
34.88 193 H 27/02/10  Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
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